
THE N 125 FT OF LOT 97 HI-DRI AC

689-213, 795-1849, PB 920-1821, 

GILLESPIE JAMES
230 SW CHICKADEE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03626-097
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0

47,712

1318/0703 6/29/2016 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (MARGA

JAMES GILLESPIE

0795/1849 9/16/1994 WD Q V 7,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN K SMITH

GEORGE T JOHNSON
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8861 M H 125 09/20/1994

2017HX Base Yr

230 SW CHICKADEE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 912 109.8000 65.88 60,083 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 22,136

UOP 150 25 38 1,001

USP 96 35 34 896

1,086 912 24,033

BAS= W26 USP= N8 W12 S8 E12$W34 S14 E40 UOP= S10 E15 N10 W15$
E20 N14$.

BAS

26

34

14

40

20

14

USP 8

12

8

12

UOP10

15

10

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 33 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 495

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1994 1994 3 60 720

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 10 18 180.00 UT 3.00 3.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 324

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

10,439

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 0.91 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 12,740


